
We  understand  your  world

From: To:

Account Branch :
Address :

City :
State :
Phone no. :
OD Limit :
Currency :
Email :
Cust Id :
Account No :
A/C Open Date :
Account Status :

Nomination Facility :

JOINT HOLDERS:

Statement of account

Date Narration Chq./Ref.No. Value date Withdrawal Amount Deposit Amount Closing Balance*

HDFC BANK LIMITED
*Closing balance includes funds earmarked for hold and uncleared funds

Contents of this statement will be considered correct if no error is reported within 30 days of receipt of statement.
HDFC Bank Service Tax Registration Number: M-IV/ST/BANK & OTHER SERVICES /20/2001
Registered Office Address: HDFC Bank House,Senapati Bapat Marg,Lower Parel,Mumbai 400013

MR. SOURAV DAS

NO 52 ASHIRWAD BUNGLOWS

DUMAS ROAD NEAR RAJHANS CINEMA,OPP VIJAY SALES

SURAT 395007

GUJARAT INDIA

Not Registered

MYSORE - KARNATAKA

GROUND FLOOR, MYTHRI ARCADE,

KANTHARAJE URS ROAD - FIRST MAIN,

SARASWATHIPURAM

MYSORE 570 009

KARNATAKA

TEL NO :99458 63333

0.00

INR

sourav_das@fastmail.fm

4530251

00651600001485 OTHER

13/07/2007

Regular

14/10/10 13/11/10

17/10/10 NEFT DR-ICIC0000204-AMITY INFOTECH   9000012 17/10/10 1,036.00 34,851.76
20/10/10 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 20/10/10 500.00 34,351.76
21/10/10 NEFT CHGS INCL ST & CESS 011010 21/10/10 5.00 34,346.76
21/10/10 MHDF0103963948/VODAFONE BILLDESK   35622 21/10/10 300.00 34,046.76
25/10/10 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 25/10/10 400.00 33,646.76
25/10/10 NEFT CHGS INCL ST & CESS 061010 25/10/10 5.00 33,641.76
28/10/10 IB FUNDS TRANSFER CR-00171050134668 28/10/10 52,000.00 85,641.76
03/11/10 NEFT CHGS INCL ST & CESS 171010 03/11/10 5.00 85,636.76
07/11/10 IB FUNDS TRANSFER DR-00171050134668 07/11/10 2,000.00 83,636.76
07/11/10 NEFT DR-UTIB0000047-JASHSWINI   1100003 07/11/10 7,000.00 76,636.76

STATEMENT SUMMARY :-

Opening Balance Dr Count Cr Count Debits Credits Closing Bal
35,887.76 9 1 11,251.00 52,000.00 76,636.76 

Yours faithfully

Signatory

Your statement generation frequency is quarterly and the next statement will be generated on the same day next quarter
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